
Contract Awarded in October 2019 

 

Tender  

Reference 

Tendering 

Procedure 

Particulars Contractor(s) and 

Address(es) 

Item / 

Quantity 

Amount/Contract 

Award Date 

REO HQSR 

/3-5/26/ 

2018-005 

Open Provision of 

Transportation 

Services for 

Registration and 

Electoral Office in 

respect of Electoral 

Materials (including 

Furniture and 

Equipment) for the 

2019 District Council 

Ordinary Election 

Tai Kow Lo 

Transportation Co, 

Ltd. 

 

43 Fuk Chak Street, 

G/F., Tai Kok Tsui, 

Kowloon, 

Hong Kong 

 

Services 

(Group 1) 

HK$1,974,000.00 

 

17 October 2019 

Leung Kow Kee 

Transportation Co., 

Ltd. 

 

Rm. 8 & 12, 1/F 

Shun Hing Building, 

319 Ferry Street, 

Mongkok, 

Kowloon,  

Hong Kong  

 

Services 

(Group 2) 

HK$1,888,500.00 

 

17 October 2019 

REO HQSR 

/3-5/26/ 

2018-006 

Open Provision of Hiring 

Service of 5-seater 

Light Goods Vehicles 

for 2019 District 

Council Ordinary 

Election 

GoGo Tech Limited  

 

19/F, Fun Tower, 

Hung To Road, 

Kwun Tong, 

Kowloon, 

Hong Kong 

Contracts 1 

to 5 

HK$1,161,596.00 

 

25 October 2019 

 


